
Endergebnisse

Ringe LG
Ulshöfer Kathrin Edelfingen 1996 99 98 97 97 97

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 99 98 97 96 96

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 99 94

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 98 97 96 92

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 97 97 97 96 94

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 97 97 94 94 93

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 97 96 96 96 96

Naser Florian Niederstetten 1990 97 96 96 96 95

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 96 94 93 92 92

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 95 94 94 93 93

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 95 94 93 92 91

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 95 93 92 92 92

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 95 92 91 91 91

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 95 92 91 90 86

Henle Jörg Weikersheim 1972 94 92 92 92 92

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 93 93 92 92 91

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 93 93 91 91 90

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 93 92 91 90 89

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 93 91 91 90 90

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 93 90 89 88 88

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 92 88 87 86 82

Landwehr Carola Igersheim 1984 91 91 91 90 89

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 91 90 90 90 89

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 91 90 88 87 86

Kemmer Martin Igersheim 1987 91 90 88 82 81

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 91 90 87 86 82

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 90 90 90 88 88

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 90 89 88 88 87

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 88 85 84 83

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 86 85 85 85 81

Fischbeck Max Mergentheim 2001 85 85 85 83 82

Freund Manfred Edelfingen 1961 84 83 82 82 80

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 82 82 81 81 81

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 78 77 77 77 73

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 78 77 77 75 75

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 72 69

Löber Lukas Wachbach 2002 71 66 61 57 56

Ringe KK
Naser Florian Niederstetten 1990 96 94 93 90 90

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 96 88 88 86 86

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 95 94 93 91 90

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 89 88 88 88 87

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 89 88 87 86 85

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 86 84 84 83 82

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 56

Ringe LP
Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 97 93 93 92 91

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 95 95 91 88 88



Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 93 91 90 90 89

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 93 89 88 85 83

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 92 91 91 90 89

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 92 91 90 89 89

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 92 91 90 88 87

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 92 90 88 86

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 91 88 88 87 85

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 91 84 81

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 90 89 89 89 88

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 90 88 87 84 83

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 89 87 83

Bückner Paul Mergentheim 1943 88 87 85

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 88 84 80 79 75

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 87 84

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 86 83 82 81 81

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 85 85 82 80

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 85 84 83 79 78

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 84 83 82 82 81

Schmid Andreas Mergentheim 1976 82 79 74 73

Klenk Klaus Igersheim 1949 79 78 67 63 63

Ringe FP
Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 87 83 83 83 83

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1965 83 79 75 72 70

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 80 76 69 65

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 70 67 66 64 64

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 64 64 60

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 62 57

Ringe SP
Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 95 94 93 92 92

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 95 91 87 85 81

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 94 93 93 93 92

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 93 90 89 87 84

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 91 88 87 83 82

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 91 84 82 79 75

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 90 89 89 86 86

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 90 89 88 87 87

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 90 86 85 85 84

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 89 88 81 80 77

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 88 79 78 76 74

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 86 86

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 86 85 84 83 81

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 86 84 80 76 72

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 86 82 82 80 80

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 85 79

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 81 76 76 75 75

Lechner Reiner Weikersheim 1949 77 61

Weps Karl Mergentheim 1943 70 67

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 64 55 54 53 49

Teiler LG
Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 6,2 36,8 37,3 52,6 56,7

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 7,5 104,7 124,5 171,5 198,7



Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 10,5 11,9 39,7 42,0 58,5

Ulshöfer Kathrin Edelfingen 1996 13,1 30,7 38,4 41,2 44,4

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 13,4 59,6 80,3 88,6 101,0

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 14,1 25,5 35,9 36,2 51,8

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 14,9 43,3 51,6 58,1 75,2

Hein Johannes Mergentheim 1996 19,9 60,7 76,9 106,9 280,5

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 22,5 55,2 67,1 72,2 72,3

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 26,2 100,1 114,3 116,8 188,8

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 26,3 36,3 67,0 67,7 77,4

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 26,8 36,1 62,6 64,7 80,1

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 26,8 45,4 49,6 58,4 64,1

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 27,8 47,3 141,0 143,3 271,2

Naser Florian Niederstetten 1990 30,5 63,1 84,7 105,5 106,1

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 33,1 65,8 82,1 85,9 134,1

Freund Manfred Edelfingen 1961 40,9 55,4 60,5 113,9 142,6

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 41,5 58,0 77,9 82,4 108,7

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 42,0 105,2 112,0 165,9 192,7

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 42,0 137,7

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 47,0 64,9 81,2 90,7 96,8

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 49,7 50,3 63,7 64,3 68,0

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 50,4 61,5 62,3 65,4 95,6

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 55,5 74,3 86,6 101,8 110,8

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 56,5 71,6 87,0 105,6

Löber Lukas Wachbach 2002 58,7 168,5 233,4 240,3 263,8

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 60,7 62,2 251,1 290,3

Kemmer Martin Igersheim 1987 61,3 63,9 130,6 179,8 225,7

Landwehr Carola Igersheim 1984 61,5 64,5 68,0 71,4 77,3

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 63,3 74,7 95,7 108,4 116,1

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 63,4 89,4 106,7 224,6 241,3

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 74,1 141,4 142,2 143,1 159,0

Henle Jörg Weikersheim 1972 77,9 82,0 82,6 87,7 100,2

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 111,6 265,4

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 124,2 124,4 151,4 179,6 280,3

Fischbeck Max Mergentheim 2001 155,9 170,7 190,7 207,1 214,0

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 185,0 208,2 219,2 234,1 251,3

Teiler KK
Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 19,9 474,8 522,0 537,0 668,6

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 83,6 196,8 202,3 331,3 396,5

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 99,9 275,7 460,7 508,0 519,6

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 101,1 318,9 397,6 406,3 432,6

Naser Florian Niederstetten 1990 117,7 188,4 234,8 350,1 411,9

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 186,1 277,7 311,0 316,7 331,5

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 815,2

Teiler LP
Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 29,1 70,3 148,3 300,0 466,2

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 57,9 59,4 63,3 86,1 180,0

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 62,0 148,9 204,6 319,4 326,0

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 71,9 105,7 125,5 162,6 179,5

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 82,7 204,9 356,4 464,0 561,1

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 82,9 147,0 656,2 1127

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 93,4 303,5 461,7 592,7 634,6

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 115,0 125,5 148,4 199,5 251,0

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 116,5 283,7 287,3 365,2 406,2



Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 130,3 149,4 222,2 342,5 456,6

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 131,2 220,1 220,3 274,1 339,5

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 157,3 306,4 359,1 531,7 595,3

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 168,0 201,3 254,9 255,7 450,5

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 233,1 358,3 986,0

Klenk Klaus Igersheim 1949 273,8 571,4 666,5 870,0 1464

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 300,2 378,4 521,2

Schmid Andreas Mergentheim 1976 311,1 644,6 1086 1049

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 318,8 360,0 386,2 444,6 627,4

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 336,7 349,1 424,2 500,3 587,4

Bückner Paul Mergentheim 1943 378,6 379,8 666,8

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 382,7 581,0

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 457,0 566,5 795,6 879,4

Teiler FP
Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 378,6 1393 3499 >4000

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 542,0 592,9 762,2 933,7 1102

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1965 589,9 1146 1652 1952 2116

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 1189 2315 >4000

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 1493 1887 1999 2289 >4000

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 >4000 >4000

Teiler SP
Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 50,9 704,8 730,2 746,5 944,2

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 116,0 495,5 1113 1169 1266

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 120,1 294,1 334,7 373,6 445,0

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 202,3 375,9 530,1 697,4 785,4

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1947 252,0 1188 2389 2410 3307

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 261,1 1214 1480 1822 1935

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 396,3 1237

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 399,5 437,7 514,3 1349 1351

Kröner Wolfgang Wachbach 1959 438,1 1425 2086 2553 2634

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 523,6 954,9 1166 1193 1211

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 523,7 755,6 778,5 903,7 1188

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 813,9 1153 1474 1556 2116

Scheidel Daniel Wachbach 1992 825,5 982,4 1048 1165 1247

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 940,0 1511 1955 2132 >4000

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 1001 1172 1994 2425 3015

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 1016 1027

Lechner Reiner Weikersheim 1949 1688 3082

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 1712 2339 3098 3807 >4000

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 1807 1870 2058 2424 2854

Weps Karl Mergentheim 1943 2773 3964

die rot unterlegten Schützen sind in der Wertung


